1:00

1:15

1:45

2:15

2:30

3:00

3:30

3:35

3:45

Community Advisory Group (CAG)
Hudson River PCBs Superfund Site
DRAFT Meeting Agenda
Thursday, September 28
1:00 PM —3:30 PM
Administration Building
Saratoga Spa State Park

Welcome, Introductions, Meeting Summary Review
Approve July meeting summary

Floodplain I nvestigation Briefing
Presentation — David King
Questions and Comments

Discussion of Archeological Issuesfor the Communities
CAG discussion to identify outstanding issues, concerns, and actions, if any,
to follow up

Break

Update from Technical Subcommittee

Update on any outstanding Final Design comments after review of GE/EPA
responses to comments — TSC

Discussion

CAG Updates and Issues
Waterford and Half Moon questions regarding contingent water supplies
update
Status of Consent Decree and Schedule
Status of Phase Il work
Update on 2006 CAG meeting schedule
Cana Corps and future dredging/boat tour

Future Agenda Items. Trustees Update, other?
Public Comment

Adjourn



