Community Advisory Group (CAG) Hudson River PCBs Superfund Site DRAFT Meeting Agenda Thursday, September 28 1:00 PM – 3:30 PM Administration Building Saratoga Spa State Park

1:00	Welcome, Introductions, Meeting Summary Review
	• Approve July meeting summary
1:15	Floodplain Investigation Briefing
	• Presentation – David King
	Questions and Comments
1:45	Discussion of Archeological Issues for the Communities
	• CAG discussion to identify outstanding issues, concerns, and actions, if any, to follow up
2:15	Break
2:30	Update from Technical Subcommittee
	• Update on any outstanding Final Design comments after review of GE/EPA responses to comments – <i>TSC</i>
	• Discussion
3:00	CAG Updates and Issues
	• Waterford and Half Moon questions regarding contingent water supplies update
	Status of Consent Decree and Schedule
	• Status of Phase II work
	• Update on 2006 CAG meeting schedule
	• Canal Corps and future dredging/boat tour
3:30	Future Agenda Items: Trustees Update, other?
3:35	Public Comment
3:45	Adjourn